123456789012345
44123456
440FT0187
REF DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 LABEL HG DURAFLEX OD:77 ID:25MM 74x49MM CON0153
2 RIBBON THER TRANS 110MMx70M NOTCHES B325 CON0154
1
MiX 45MC-4G
PART NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
IMEI NUMBER
Made in South Africa
Product Title
Font: Arial, Regular, 12pt
Top-align with Top Label Margin
Left-align with Left Label Margin
Serial Number,
Part Number,
IMEI Number
Heading Font: Arial Narrow, Bold, 6pt
Code 128Barcode Format:
: 2.5mmBarcode Line Height
: OCR-B 10 BT, Regular, 11pt /Barcode Text Font
Arial, Regular, 9pt
Left-align with Left Label Margin
Product Version,
Supplier Code,
Date Of Manufacture
Font: Arial, Regular, 8pt
: LeftParagraph alignment
Left-align with Left Label Margin
MiX Telematics Logo
Width: 29.91mm
: 5.36mmHeight
Bottom-align with Bottom Label Margin
Left-align with Left Label Margin
NOTES
1. Use 2mm margin on all sides of label
2. Do not scale logos. Use only logo artwork provided
3. Serial number has format 44 , whereXXXXXX
is a 6-digit number as in the artwork aboveXXXXXX
4. Product Version has format , where =1,2,... (e.g. V1). Use the version number as indicated in the artwork above.Vn n
This is not to be confused with the Document Specification Version as in the title block below
5. Supplier Code has format (e.g. AB). Use Supplier Code as specified by MiX TelematicsMM
6. Date of Manufacture Code has format , where is the week number, and the year of manufacture (e.g. 32/2011)WW/YYYY WW YYYY
7. Apply label symmetrically to indentation on bottom surface of the OBC’s housing.
Orientate label so that bottom edge of label is closest to the OBC’s connectors.
2
Origin Text,
MiX Telematics Website
Font: Arial, Bold, 6pt
: JustifyParagraph alignment
Right-align with Right Label Margin
Centre vertically with MiX Telematics Logo
Line
Height: 0.5pt
: (Area between Left and Right Label Margins)Width
SPECIFICATION REV DATE ECN CHANGES
DOCUMENT TITLE MiX 45MC-4G: Housing Label FT1-1 16 Jul 2018 N/A Field Trial 1
DOCUMENT NUMBER 440SL0187A 1A 13 Sep 2018 642 Field Trial 2
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEET SIZE A4 1B 5 Nov 2018 656 Added Certification details; Removed “Field Trial Unit” text
SCALE 1:1 Except where shown otherwise
FORM 7.11.5-22 FORM REVISION 5
B L U E TO O T H
MAC ADDRESS
Wheelie Bin Logo
Width: 6.61mm
: 8.5mmHeight
Right-align with Right Label Margin
Bottom-align 1.5mm above Certification Text
Bluetooth MAC Address
Heading Font: Arial Narrow, Regular, 6pt
: JustifyParagraph Alignment
: Arial, Regular, 8ptMAC Address Font
Left-align with Left Label Margin V1 MM / YYWW YY 10.5 – 32VDC; 4.5A (max)
00-01-02-1A-2B-3C Power Rating Text
Font: Arial Narrow, Bold, 8pt
Right-align with Right Label Margin
Bottom-align with Date of Manufacture Text
FCC ID: 2AFMS-45MC4G
Contains FCC ID:  XPY2AGQN4NNN
Contains ISED: 8595A-2AGQN4NNN
This device complies with Part 15 of the FFC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
FCC Compliance Notice Text
Font: Arial Narrow, Bold, 5pt
: JustifyParagraph alignment
Right-align with Right Label Margin
Top-align with Top Label Margin
Certification Text
Font: Arial Narrow, Bold, 6pt
: RightParagraph alignment
Right-align with Right Label Margin
Bottom-align with Bluetooth MAC Addess Heading